A note from IDEC:
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
For up-to-date information, or to request a full copy of this catalog,
please visit us at www.idec.com
U905 Catalog Section
Display Lights
LT1 Series

 or (408) 747-0550,   Western Canada: (888) 578-9988  or Eastern Canada (888) 317-4332
B
Part Number Guide
Part Numbers: Assembled Parts
Examples: Assembled Parts
Box No. Description Code
➀
Light source
and function
Non-flashing (steady),
incandescent lamp A
Flashing/non-flashing,
incandescent lamp D
Non-flashing (steady),
LED lamp H
Flashing/non-flashing,
LED lamp K
➁
Number of tiers Maximum of 5 tiers 1 – 5
➂
Voltage
12V AC/DC 1
24V AC/DC 2
120V AC 5
240V AC (incandescent only) 8
➃
Mounting style and
base designation
Base mount, plastic base 1
Base mount, metallic base 2
Pole mount, plastic base 3
Pole mount, metallic base 4
➄
 –
➈
Color code
Red R
Yellow Y
Green G
Blue S
White W
Part No. Description
LT1A-354-RRR Non-flashing incandescent, 3 tiers, 120V AC, pole-mount,
metallic base, all Red lenses
LT1D-182-S Flashing/non-flashing  incandescent, 1 tier, 240V AC, base-
mount, metallic base, Blue lens
LT1D-221-RS Flashing/non-flashing incandescent, 2 tier, 24V AC/DC,
base-mount, plastic base, Red and Blue lenses
LT1H-412-RGYW Non-flashing LED, 4 tier, 12V AC/DC, base-mount, metallic
base, Red, Green, Yellow, and White lenses
LT1K-554-GSRGR Flashing/non-flashing LED, 5 tier, 120V AC, pole-mount,
metallic base, Green, Blue, Red, Green, and Red lenses
SignaLight™ Part Numbers  (assembled)
LT1 A 3 5 3 R Y G– – To determine the appropriate
SignaLight part number, use these
numbered boxes in conjunction
with the codes in the Part Numbers:
Assembled Parts table below.
➀ ➁ ➂ ➃ ➄ ➅ ➆ ➈➇
Light source
and function
Number
of tiers
Voltage Mounting
style and
base des-
ignation
Color code
Specify  lens color code from the lowest to the highest tier.
Display Lights
LT1 Series
USA:
(800) 262-4332